Altar Server Schedule

Wed. Jan. 13" 6 pm

Anthony Parker

Emma Hahn

Sat. Jan. 16" 5:00pm

Sun. Jan. 17* 8:30 am

Sun. Jan.17" 11:00 am

Dylan Wilson Kaylee Riggs Rachel Rohan
Nich Chambers Ross Moore Anna Rohan
Brant Smith Gabe Cira Amaire Christoff

Wed. Jan. 20" 6 pm

Rachel Rohan

Anna Rohan

Sat. Jan. 23" 5:00pm

Sun. Jan. 24™ 8:30 am

Sun. Jan. 24™ 11:00 am

Caleb Bacome

Sydney Parker

Thomas Huffman

Delaney Dawson

Anthony Parker

Anna Shultz

BJ Carder

Savanna Parker

Karlee Helmig

Wed. Jan. 27" 6 pm

Anthony Parker

Savanna Parker

Sat. Jan. 30" 5:00pm

Sun. Jan. 31% 8:30 am

Sun. Jan. 31°11:00 am

Kayley Kimmet

Nich Chambers

Ethan Truex

Zachary Kimmet

Ian Langhals

Brayden Truex

Tyler Kimmet

Gavin Langhals

Kassidy Meyer

Wed. Feb. 3" 6 pm

Anthony Parker

Emma Hahn

Sat. Feb. 6" 5:00pm

Sun. Feb. 7*" 8:30 am

Sun. Feb. 7" 11:00 am

Delaney Dawson Dallas Martin Nevan Stolly
Elena Gamble Emma Hahn Sophia Santaquida
Kayla LaRotonda Abbie Dackin Thomas Huffman

Wed. Feb. 10" 7 pm

Rachel Rohan

Anna Rohan

Ash Wednesday

Need a server

Sat. Feb. 13" 5:00pm

Sun. Feb. 14" 8:30 am

Sun. Feb. 14" 11:00 am

Dylan Wilson Mitch Hoffman Emma Hahn
Nich Chambers Ross Moore Abbie Dackin
Brant Smith Kaylee Riggs Amaire Christoff

Wed. Feb. 17" 6 pm

Anthony Parker

Savanna Parker

Sat. Feb. 20" 5:00pm

Sun. Feb.21% 8:30 am

Sun. Feb.21%t 11:00 am

Dylan Wilson Kayley Kimmet Anna Rohan

Caleb Bacome Zachary Kimmet Rachel Rohan

BJ Carder Tyler Kimmet Anna Shultz

|  Wed. Feb. 24" 6 pm | Anthony Parker | Emma Hahn




Sat. Feb. 27" 5:00pm | Sun. Feb. 28" 8:30 am | Sun. Feb. 28™ 11:00 am
Sydney Parker Ian Langhals Karlee Helmig
Savanna Parker Gavin Langhals Kassidy Meyer
Anthony Parker Gabe Cira Nevan Stolly

| Wed. March 2" 6 pm | Rachel Rohan | Anna Rohan

Sat. March 5" 5:00pm | Sun. March 6™ 8:30 am | Sun. March 6" 11:00 am
Kayla LaRotonda Natalie Snider Thomas Huffman
Delaney Dawson BJ Carder Brayden Truex

Brant Smith Caleb Bacome Ethan Truex
| Wed. March 9" 6 pm | Savanna Parker | Anthony Parker
Sat. March 12" 5:00pm | Sun. March 13" 8:30 am | Sun. March 13" 11am
Anthony Parker Emma Hahn Sophia Santaquida
Savanna Parker Dallas Martin Amaire Christoff
Sydney Parker Gabe Cira Karlee Helmig
| Wed. March 16" 6 pm | Emma Hahn | Anthony Parker
Sat. March 19" 5:00pm | Sun. March 20" 8:30 am | Sun. March 20" 11am
Ian Langhals Kaylee Riggs Anna Shultz
Gavin Langhals Elena Gamble Kassidy Meyer
Dylan Wilson Abbie Dackin Nevan Stolly
HOLY WEEK
| Wed. March 23" 6 pm | Anna Rohan | Rachel Rohan

Thur. March 24" 7pm

4 servers needed

Holy Thursday
| Fri. March 25" 8:30 am | 2 servers needed | Tenebrae
Fri. March 25" 3pm 3 servers needed
Good Friday
Fri. March 25" 7pm 3 servers needed
Good Friday
| sat. March 26" 8:30 am | 2 servers needed | Tenebrae




Sat. March 26" 8pm

5 servers needed

Easter Vigil

Sun. March 27" 8:30am

3 servers needed

Easter Sunday

Sun. March 27*" 11 am

3 servers needed

Easter Sunday

| Wed. March 30" 6 pm |

Savanna Parker

Anthony Parker

Sat. April 2" 5:00pm

Sun. April 3™ 8:30 am

Sun. April 3™ 11am

Dylan Wilson Kayley Kimmet Sophia Santaquida
Brant Smith Zachary Kimmet Anna Rohan
Kayla LaRotonda Tyler Kimmet Rachel Rohan
|  Wed. April 6" 6 pm | Emma Hahn | Anthony Parker

Please call, text, email or sign up (list in the back of church) to serve for Holy

Week and Easter.

If you have a sibling that is making their 1% Communion or Confirmation and
would like to serve that mass, please let me know.

Any questions please contact Tim Parker 614-551-7341(cell) or email
tparkerrealtor@gmail.com. I have included contact list. If you can’t serve your
schedule time please try to find a sub. If you are at mass and see severs are

needed please step up and help your fellow servers. Please remember to put you

initials on the schedule that is located where you get dressed.

Thank you once again for the wonderful job you do to serve St. Gerard’s! 1
know it is @ commitment from you and your parents and the community
appreciates your time and energy. God Bless you this New Year!




